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Proposal ID: CM126PMK127286
Order No.: 166

Contractor:

SECTION: 0001
Cat Alt Set ID:

Proposal

Line

Number

0010

0020

0030

0040

0050

0060

0070

Spec
No.

310

315

512

512

ATTD

704

704

Oversight/State Project No.: PM1K-961-F26, P401

Federal Project No.: NONE

REGULAR BID ITEMS

Cat Alt Mbr ID:

Item ID
Description

310SD20-0001
TACK COAT

315SD20-0037
ASPH. CONC. TY. SM-19.0A
MAINT

512SD20-0027
FLAGGER SERVICE

512SD20-0046
TEMP. PVMT MRKG TY. A, 4"

512SP20-0002
MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC
PLANT MIX

704SD20-0001
TYPE A PVMT LINE MRKG 4"

704SD20-0010

TYPE B CLASS | PVMT LINE
MRKG 24"

Section: 0001

Approximate
Quantity and

Units

11,839.000
GAL

13,282.830
TON

443.000
HR

133,000.000
LF

LUMP SUM

133,010.000
LF

60.000
LF

Unit Price Bid Amount
Dollars Cents Dollars Cents
LUMP SUM
Total:

Total Bid:






